
1545

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Union Bank, Cornwall
Uxbridge Old Bank ..

"Wallingford Bank
Warwick and Warwickshire Bank
Wellington Somerset Bank
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and)

Pontefract Bank J
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank
Winchester and Hampshire Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester )

Bank J
Wirkesworth and Ashbourne Derby- )

shire Bank J
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank
Wiveliscombe Bank
Wolverhampton Bank
Worcester Bank
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-

bury Old Bank
Worcestershire Bank
WalsallOld Bank
Warminster and Wiltshire Bank...
Wrexham Bank
AYolverhampton Bank

Helston Vivian and Co
Uxbridge Hull, Smith, and Co.

Wallingford.
Warwick ....
Wellington .

Wakefield .

Whitby ...
Winchester
Winchester

Weymouth

Wirkesworth ...

Wisbech ,
Wiveliscombe ...
Wolverhampton
Worcester

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank...)

Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank
Yeovil Old Bank
York Bunk

Worcester

Kidderminster...
Walsall
Warminster
Wrexham
Wolverhampton

Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth.
Yeovil
York

Wells and Co
Kelynge, Greenaway, and Co.
Fox, Brothers

Leatham, Tew, and Co

Simpson, Chapman, & Co
Bulpett and Co
Wickham and Co

Eliot and Pearce

Arkwright and Co

GurneyandCo
P. and W. Hancock and Co.,
Goodricke and Holyoake,
Farley, Lavender, and Co. ,

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.

Farley and Turner
Charles Forster and Sons....
Everett and Co
J. and S. Kenrick
Messrs. Fryer

Gurney, Birkbeck, and Co

SirE. KnowlesLacon, Bart. & Co,
E. and J. Batten
Swann, dough, and Co

Average
Amount.

11037
31414
3650

44346

14313
23205
6197

16910

36174

55630
7623
11467
13305

86481

12868
20142
24427
2524
10375

52292

11347
9301
46730

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Barnsley Banking Company
Bradford Banking Company
Bilston District Banking Company
Bank of Whitehaven
Bradford Commercial Banking Company
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking)

Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company
Cumberland Union Banking Company
Cheltenham and Gloucestershire Banking Company
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company
Coventry Union Banking Company
County of Gloucester Banking Company
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company ,"... ..
Carlisle City and District Bank

Kendal
Barnsley
Bradford
\Volverhampton .
TVTiitehaven
Bradford .

Burton-upon-Trent

Chesterfield
Workington
Cheltenham
Coventry
Coventry .......
Cheltenham . .
Carlisle
Carlisle

£.
10297
9005

49887
9819

30230
17064

59635

10422
32454
12059-
28695
15596

1Q4133
26280
19567

Average
Amount.


