## 1545

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			
Union Bank, Cornwall Uxbridge Old Bank	Helston Uxbridge	Vivian and Co. Hull, Smith, and Co.	£. 16175 25481
Wallingford Bank	Wallingford Warwick Wellington	Wells and Co.  Kelynge, Greenaway, and Co Fox, Brothers	11037 31414 3650
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and Pontefract Bank	Wakefield Whitby Winchester	Leatham, Tew, and Co  Simpson, Chapman, & Co  Bulpett and Co	44346 14313 23205
Winchester and Hampshire Bank  Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester Bank	Winchester Weymouth	Wickham and Co Eliot and Pearce	619 <b>7</b> 16910
Wirkesworth and Ashbourne Derby- shire Bank	Wirkesworth	Arkwright and Co	36174
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wiveliscombe Bank	Wisbech Wiveliscombe	Gurn ey and Co	55630 7623
Wolverhampton Bank Worcester Bank	Wolverhampton Worcester	Goodricke and Holyoake, Farley, Lavender, and Co	11467 13305
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-	Worcester	Berwick, Lechmere, and Co	86481
Worcestershire Bank Walsall Old Bank Warminster and Wiltshire Bank Wrexham Bank Wolgeshampton Bank	Kidderminster	Farley and Turner Charles Forster and Sons Everett and Co J. and S. Kenrick	12868 20142 24427 2524 10375
Wolverhampton Bank	Wolverhampton	Messrs. Fryer	10919
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank	Yarmouth		52292
Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank Yeovil Old Bank York Bank	Great Yarmouth Yeovil York	Sir E. Knowles Lacon, Bart. & Co. E. and J. Batten	11347 9301 46730

## JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.		
Bank of Westmorland  Barnsley Banking Company Bradford Banking Company  Bilston District Banking Company  Bank of Whitehaven  Bradford Commercial Banking Company  Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking Company	Barnsley	9005 49887 9819
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company Cumberland Union Banking Company Cheltenham and Gloucestershire Banking Company Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company Coventry Union Banking Company County of Gloucester Banking Company Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Carlisle City and District Bank	Cheltenham Coventry Coventry Cheltenham Carlisle	10422 32454 12059 28695 15596 134133 26280 19567